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708 COMMERCIAL 450 04/19/1996

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 7 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

8700 06 7,741 79.5150 30.22 233,933 1996 1996 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 2,172 150 3,258 59,074

BAS 3,828 100 3,828 69,409

CAN 744 30 223 4,043

CAN 1,440 30 432 7,833

8,184 7,741 140,360

BAS= W59 AOF= W41 S60 E35 N48 E6 N12$ S12 W6 S48 CAN= W35 S6
E124 N6 W89$ E65 CAN= E24 N60 W24 S60$ N60$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 124 1,488.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,232

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 12,548.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 11,293

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 10 27 270.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,026

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 46 146 1.00 UT 80,592.00 80,592.00 100 2024 2023 100 80,592

95,343

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 36,154.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 81,346

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 224


